The exterior walls consist of exterior insulation and finishing
system, ribbed and painted concrete masonry unit walls. The roof is low-sloped

with a portion covered by a single play TPO roof membrane and a portion covered by tar and gravel roofing. Parking is available for five hundred and
sixty-seven (567) automobiles on asphalt-paved parking areas.

As of December 31, 2023, tenants occupying 10% or more of the rentable square footage included:

Percentage             
of

Leased Rentable
Square Square 2023 Lease Renewal

Tenant Business Footage Footage Annual Rent Expiration Options